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Stellenabbau in den Polizeibehörden in NRW 2000 – 2015 (Auswahl)

Stellen 2000

Verlust

verbliebene Stellen 2015

Bonn
Bochum

Hochsauerlandkreis
Lippe

Gütersloh
Viersen

Steinfurt
Märkischer Kreis

Mönchengladbach
Hamm

Euskirchen
Rhein-Kreis-Neuss

Herford
Minden-Lübbecke

Mettmann
Gelsenkirchen

1429
1842

431
447
526
477
652
674
729
376
246
676
360
437
733
728

1220
1674

360
390
470
423
602
625
680
329
200
632
317
394
691
688

209
168

71
57
56
54
50
49
49
47
46
44
43
43
42
40


